incicine

J une SOCCER
&l
2 0 2 0 ‘Llin!w;:n !oiL;

*
U

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Allowable Contact Period
Begins
(See Tryout Page)

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Father’s Day Tryouts May Begin for All Ages
Fall ISL Division Registrations
Open: 13U & 14U Premier &
1+, BUJOU, 11U-14U 2nd, 3rd,

4t 15U (11v11), 15 & Over
(7v7)

28 29 30
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July
2020

: 7]
SOCCER

III@"III

LIVE WiTn GOALS
gy

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Sat

3

Independence Day

6

Fall 13U & 14U Premier & 1st
Divisions Registration Closes

10

Fall 13U & 14U Premier & 1%
Divisions Preliminary Play Groups
Posted

11

12

[
)]

17

Fall 13U & 14U Premier & 1%
Divisions Final Play Groups Posted

18

19

20

Fall 13U & 14U Premier & 1%,
12U 2" White Schedules
Distributed for Review

21

22

25

Fall ISL 13U & 14U Premier/1st Div,
12U 2" White Scheduling
Meetings (How TBD)

26

27

28

29
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August
2020

Sun

Tue

Wed

Thu

2

Fall ECIYSL Club Conference Call

3

Fall NESSL Club Conference
Call

Fall ECIYSL & NESSL
Registration Opens

4

Fall ISL 13U &
14U Premier &
15t Div Schedules
Finalized w/out
Fees

10

Registration closes for
15U (11v11) & 15U & Over 7v7

Fall ECIYSL & NESSL
Registrations Close

11

12

13

14

Fall ISL Divisions Preliminary Play
Groups Posted: 15U (1v11), 15 &
Over (7v7)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

| m—

Fall ISL Divisions Final Play Groups
Posted: 15U (11v11), 15 & Over
(7v7)

22

| m—

23

24

Fall NESSL Scheduling Meeting
(How TBD)

25

Fall ECIYSL
Scheduling
Meeting (How
TBD)

26

27

28
e

29

Fall ISL 13U & 14U Premier & 1st
Divisions Season Begins

Fall ISL Scheduling Meetings (How
TBD)
15U (11v11), 15 & Over (7v7)

30

31
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September

2020

OCCER

s

1@l

LIVE WiTn GOALS

N1

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

2

Schedules Finalized: 11U-
14U 2n, 3rd 4th w/out
Fees

4

Schedules Finalized:
15U (11v11) &

15 & Over (7v7) w/out
Fees

No ISL Games Scheduled
Labor Day Weekend

6

No ISL Games Scheduled
Labor Day Weekend

7 Labor Day

No ISL Games Scheduled
Labor Day Weekend

9

10

11

12

Season Begins:

IsL BUJEOU) 11U-14U 2nd,
3rd, 4%, 15U (11v11),

15& Over (7v7),

ECIYSL, NESSL

13

ODP Training — Grand
Park, 10am-4:00pm

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ODP Training — Grand
Park, 10am-4:00pm

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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October e

2020 gl
11/

N1

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

4

ODP Training — Grand
Park, 10am-4:00pm

Spring ISL Divisions
Registrations Open: 13U-
19/20U Premier & 1%, 11U+
19/20U 2nd, 3rd, 4, TOU&

11 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

ODP Training — Grand Park,
10am-4:00pm

25 26 27 28 29 Halloween | 30 31

Fall Seasons End for: B
ECIYSL & NESSL

ODP Training — Grand
Park, 10am-4:00pm
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November

2020

SOCCER

A4
LIVE WiTn GOALS
i/

\

*
U

Sun

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1

Daylight Saving Ends

6

Spring ISL 13U-19/20U Premier & 1st
Divisions Registration Closes

8

9

Veterans Day

10

11

12

13

14

15

Fall Seasons End for: ISL
13U & 14U Premier & 1st
ISL 11U-14U 2nd, 3rd, 4th
15U (11v11) 15 & Over
(7v7)

16

Spring ISL 13U-19/20U
Premier & 1st Divisions
Preliminary Play Groups
Posted

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Spring ISL 13U-19/20U
Premier & 1st Divisions
Final Play Groups Posted

24

25

26

Thanksgiving
Day

27

28

29

30
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linncliciney

December

2020

1@l

an WITH GOALS

gy

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

7

10

11

12

13

14

Spring ISL Divisions
Registrations Closes:

11U-19/20U 2nd, 3rd, 4,

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

Spring ISL Divisions
Preliminary Play Groups

Posted: 11U-19/20U 2nd,

3rd, 4th

29

30

31
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SOCCER

1811l

January
2021

LIVE witn GOAL;

\

*
U

Sun Mon Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

New Year’s Day

3 4 5

Spring ISL Divisions Final
Play Groups Posted: 11U-
19/20U 2nd, 319, 4th

6

United Soccer
Coaches
Convention
Anahiem, CA

7

United Soccer
Coaches
Convention
Anahiem, CA

8

United Soccer Coaches Convention
Anahiem, CA

9

United Soccer Coaches Convention
Anahiem, CA

10 11 12

United Soccer Coaches
Convention
Anahiem, CA

13

14

15

16

17 18 19

ML King’s Day

20

21

22

23

Spring ISL 13U-19/20U Premier & 1st
Divisions Scheduling Meetings TBD

24 25 26

27

28

29

30

31
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February

2021

SOCCER

A4
LIVE WiTn GOALS
iz

\

n
*
U

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

5

Scheduling Meetings - TBD
11U-19/20U 2nd, 3rd, 4th TOURI80

Spring ISL 13U-19/20U Premier & 1st
Divisions Schedules Finalized w/out Fee

Scheduling Meetings - TBD
11U-19/20U 2nd, 3rd, 4th

7

Scheduling Meetings TBD
11U-19/20U 2nd, 3rd, 4th

8

Spring NESSL Club
Meeting (TBD)

Spring NESSL Registration
Opens

9

Spring ECIYSL Club
Meeting (TBD)

Spring ECIYSL
Registration
Opens

10

11

12

13

14

15

President’s Day

16

17

18

19

20

Indiana Soccer AGM

21

22

Spring ISL 11U-19/20U
2nd, 3rd, 4th Schedules
Finalized w/out Fee

23

24

25

26

27

28

Spring ECIYSL & NESSL
Registration Closes
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March
2021

SOCCER

LIVE witn GOAL;

N1

1@l

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Spring ISL 13U-19/20U Premier & First
Divisions Season Begins

10

11

12

13

14

Spring ECIYSL Scheduling
Meeting (TBD)

Daylight Savings Starts

15

Spring NESSL Scheduling
Meeting (TBD)

16

17

18

19

20

Spring ISL 11U-19/20U 2nd, 3rd, 4th
Divisions Season Begins

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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April

SOCCER

III@"IIl

2 0 2 1 an mm GOALS
gy
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
1 2 3
Spring Season Bt’e\lgElgéL- ECIYSL,
4 Easter 5 6 7 8 9 1 0
Good Friday
NO ISL Games

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30
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May T
i |
s
2020 Al "[

N1

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

10 11 12 13 14 15

9 Mother’s Day

Indiana Challenge Cup (11U - 17U) Indiana Challenge Cup (11U - 17U)
Indiana Presidents Cup (11U & 12U) Indiana Presidents Cup (11U & 12U)
Prelim Round Games Prelim Round Games

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Indiana Challenge Cup Indiana State Cup (13U - 19U) Indiana State Cup (13U - 19U)
(11U -17V) Indiana Presidents Cup (13U - 19U) Indiana Presidents Cup (13U - 19U)
Indiana Presidents Cup Prelim Round Games Prelim Round Games

(11U & 12U)

Prelim Round Games

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Indiana State Cup (13U - Memorial Day
19UV) Weekend
Indiana Presidents Cup

(13U - 19V)

Prelim Round Games

30 31

Memorial Day Memorial Day
Weekend
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June
2021

indiciney

SOCCER

Il

LnF WITH C0~\Lb
*
)

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

4

Indiana Cups Finals
Memorial Cup

Indiana Cups Finals
Memorial Cup

6

Indiana Cups Finals
Memorial Cup

7

Allowable Contact Period
Begins

8

Indiana Soccer 10 &
Younger Tryouts May
Begin

10

11

12

13

14

Indiana Soccer 11 & Older
Tryouts May Begin
(See Tryout Page)

Fall 2021 ISL Division
Registrations Open:

13U & 14U Premier & 1st
11U-14U 2nd, 3rd, 4th

15

16

17

18

19

20

Father’s Day

21

22

23

24

25

Midwest Regional
Championships in St.
Louis, MO

26

Midwest Regional
Championships in St.
Louis, MO

27

Midwest Regional
Championships in St.
Louis, MO

28

Midwest Regional
Championships in St. Louis,
MO

29

Midwest Regional
Championships in St.
Louis, MO

30

Midwest Regional

Championships in St.

Louis, MO
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